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REZULTATI         
 

         
5. KROG LIGE SZS TRAP - VZHOD   Murska Sobota, 29. 8. 2020  
 

         
 

         
1.     LIGA VZHOD        

 
 

        
NUM KAT SURNAME & NAME KLUB R1 R2 R3 Total S. off Finale 

1 1 KOSTANJEVEC Tadej ŠSD Radgona 22 25 19 66   24 

2 1 BLAZINŠEK Tomaž SD Trap Ormož 22 21 22 65   20 

3 1 MAČEK Boštjan SD Trap ŠK M. Sobota 22 22 22 66   15 

4 1 POJBIČ Denis SD Trap ŠK M. Sobota 22 21 22 65   8 

5 1 RAKUŠA Mišo SD Poetovio 20 21 23 64   6 

6 1 KRKAČ Ivan SK Kunšperk 20 22 20 62 2 3 

7 1 FIDLER Branko SD Poetovio 21 19 22 62 0   

8 1 MILJEVIČ Marko SD Trap ŠK M. Sobota 22 19 21 62 1   

9 1 VALENKO Branko SD Trap Ormož 17 21 20 58     

10 1 PAP Evgen SD Trap ŠK M. Sobota 20 22 16 58     

11 1 LUPŠE Rajko SK Kunšperk 17 21 19 57     

12 1 KAMPUŠ Jožef SD Trap Ormož 19 17 18 54     

 
 

        
2.     LIGA VZHOD        
 

         
NUM KAT SURNAME & NAME KLUB R1 R2 R3 Total S. off Finale 

1 2 GUMILAR Franc SD Trap ŠK M. Sobota 20 18 18 56   19 

2 2 KOLARIČ Franc SD Rudar Globoko 20 20 20 60   18 

3 2 PODPADEC Miroslav SD Rudar Globoko 24 22 20 66   14 

4 ML NAHTIGAL Miha SD Trap Ormož 19 22 20 61   8 

5 2 ROJKO Stanislav ŠSD Radgona 19 20 18 57   4 

6 2 KOLMAČIČ Josip SD Trap Kungota 19 17 20 56   0 

7 2 KOS Dušan SD Rudar Globoko 21 16 18 55     

8 2 HOJNIK Dušan SD Poetovio 17 16 21 54     

9 2 SVETEC Milan ml. ŠSD Radgona 18 15 19 52     

10 ML TOPOLOVEC Tea SD Trap Kungota 20 16 15 51     

11 2 PELCL Milan ŠSD Radgona 15 18 17 50     

12 2 TOPOLOVEC Iztok SD Trap Kungota 17 15 17 49     

13 2 ŠTRAVS Filip SK Kunšperk 17 18 13 48     

14 2 BARIČ Vlado SD Rudar Globoko 18 14 14 46     

15 2 PFEIFER Stanislav SD Trap Ormož 13 11 7 31     

16 ML ŠTARKL Matija SD Rudar Globoko 9 9 8 26     

 
 
MLADINCI VZHOD      
 

       
NUM KAT SURNAME & NAME KLUB R1 R2 R3 Total 

1 ML NAHTIGAL Miha SD Trap Ormož 19 22 20 61 

2 ML TOPOLOVEC Tea SD Trap Kungota 20 16 15 51 

3 ML ŠTARKL Matija SD Rudar Globoko 9 9 8 26 

 



 

EKIPNI REZULTATI 
    

      
MESTO EKIPA R1 R2 R3 SKUPAJ 

1 
SD Trap Štefan Kovač  64 63 59 186 

MAČEK Boštjan 22 22 22 66 

PAP Evgen 20 22 16 58 

MILJEVIČ Marko 22 19 21 62 

2 
SD Rudar Globoko 65 58 58 181 

KOS Dušan 21 16 18 55 

KOLARIČ Franc 20 20 20 60 

PODPADEC Miroslav 24 22 20 66 

3 
SD Petovio 58 56 66 180 

FIDLER Branko 21 19 22 62 

RAKUŠA Mišo 20 21 23 64 

HOJNIK Dušan 17 16 21 54 

4 
SD Trap Ormož 60 60 60 180 

KAMPUŠ Jožef 19 17 18 54 

BLAZINŠEK Tomaž 22 21 22 65 

NAHTIGAL Miha 19 22 20 61 

5 
ŠSD Radgona 55 58 55 168 

KOSTANJEVEC Tadej 22 25 19 66 

SVETEC Milan ml. 18 15 19 52 

PELCL Milan 15 18 17 50 

      



6 
SK Kunšperk 54 61 52 167 

KRKAČ Ivan 20 22 20 62 

LUPŠE Rajko 17 21 19 57 

ŠTRAVS Filip 17 18 13 48 

7 
SD Trap Kungota 56 48 52 156 

TOPOLOVEC Iztok 17 15 17 49 

KOLMAČIČ Josip 19 17 20 56 

TOPOLOVEC Tea 20 16 15 51 

 


